www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2237Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
*Minimum loads may apply. Per the NEC, switched wall outlets cannot be used with wall dimmers.
**Do not install in inclement weather or extreme temperature conditions (i.e. -25°C (-13°F) and below). IP65
rated only when used with pre-attached molded power cord and end cap is either pre-attached or properly
sealed with dielectric grease, silicone and shrink tube
† ETLus Listing for 120V is void if product is cut in field. Cuts made by American Lighting maintain ETL.
It is not recommended to exceed 75 feet in any single run.

www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2237Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
H3 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
120-H3-30-CC-2835-112H 120V AC 3000K Custom Cut 500Lm / ft 6W / ft IP65 90+ 3” (76.2mm) 66ft
120-H3-40-CC-2835-112H 120V AC 4000K Custom Cut 505Lm / ft 6W / ft IP65 90+ 3” (76.2mm) 66ft
120-H3-50-CC-2835-112H 120V AC 5000K Custom Cut 510Lm / ft 6W / ft IP65 90+ 3” (76.2mm) 66ft
120-H3-30-CC 120V AC 3000K Custom Cut 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164ft
120-H3-40-CC 120V AC 4000K Custom Cut 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164ft
120-H3-50-CC 120V AC 5000K Custom Cut 330Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164ft
Custom Cuts: Specify desired length according to cut increment. Order (1) Power Conkit and (1) End Cap per length of Hybrid 3 Custom Cut plus
assembly fee (120-H3-CC-ASSEMBLY)
Custom Cut Assembly Fee: Each custom cut assembly fee (120-H3-CC-ASSEMBLY) includes UV cure adhesion of conkit and end cap plus light-up test
H3 SERIES RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL / # TYPE DIMMING RANGE
LUTRON DIVA / DVELV-300P-LA ELV 10-100%
LUTRON SKYLARK / SELV 300P ELV 10-100%
H3 SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-H3-CC-CONKIT 5ft Power connection - bare wire (for custom cut)
120-H3-CC-CONKITP 5ft Power connection - w/plug (for custom cut)
120-H3-CC-END End cap (for custom cut)
120-H3-CLIPS Mounting Clips (Qty 10)
120-H3-SCLIPS-22 Saddle Mounting Clips (Qty 22)
120-H3-CHAN-3 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
120-H3-CHAN2-3 1m Aluminum Deep Mounting Channel w/Lens
120-H3-CLIPS
120-H3-CHAN-3
120-H3-CC-CONKITP
120-H3-CHAN2-3